2023-24 Cope Middie Lady Cougars
Girls’ Basketball Schedule

DATE and TIME HOME VISITOR
Monday, October 16 at 4:30 North DeSoto Cope Middle
Thursday, October 19 at 5:00 Cope Middle Caddo Middle Magnet
Monday, October 23 at 4:30 Cope Middle North DeSoto

Jamboree — Thursday, October 26 at EGMS Boys’ Gym - 5:00 to 8:00

Monday, October 30 at 4:30 Cope Middle Elm Grove Middle
Thursday, November 2 at 4:30 Greenacres Middle Cope Middle
Monday, November 6 at 4:30 Haughton Middle Cope Middle
Thursday, November 9 at 4:30 Cope Middle Rusheon Middle
Monday, November 13 at 4:30 Benton Middle Cope Middle
Thursday, November 16 at 4:30 Elm Grove Middle Cope Middle

Thanksgiving Break Holiday Week

Tuesday, November 28 at 4:30 Cope Middle Greenacres Middle
Thursday, November 30 at 4:30 Cope Middle Haughton Middle
Monday, December 4 at 4:30 Rusheon Middle Cope Middle

Thursday, December 7 at 4:30 Cope Middle Benton Middle




